BP SERIES PLUNGER PISTON
MOTOR-DRIVEN PUMPS
GENERAL FEATURES
• Max Flow Rate: 1027 l/h at 50Hz
• Max Pressure: 25 bar
• Standard power supply: 230-400V
3 phase 50Hz
• SEW Motor: 0.25, 0.37, 0.55 or 0.75 kW

Notting Hill VIC 3168
BP SERIES PLUNGER PISTON MOTOR-DRIVEN PUMPS
Technical Features
Model
Flow Rate
l/h
Pressure
bar Strokes/min Lenght
mm
Piston
(Φ) mm
Power
kW Valves
AISI PVC
50 Hz 50 Hz 50 Hz 50 Hz
BP0014 14 25 - 60 20 16 0,25 ½” Gm
BP0024 24 25 - 103 20 16 0,25 ½” Gm
BP0029 29 25 - 120 20 16 0,25 ½” Gm
BP0052 52 20 10 60 20 30 0,25 ½” Gm
BP0088 88 20 10 103 20 30 0,25 ½” Gm
BP0103 103 18 10 120 20 30 0,25 ½” Gm
BP0128 128 12 10 60 20 48 0,25 ¾” Gm
BP0220 220 9 9 103 20 48 0,25 ¾” Gm
BP0256 256 7.5 7.5 120 20 48 0,25 ¾” Gm
BP0251 251 6 6 60 20 67 0,25 1” Gm
BP0431 431 4.5 4.5 103 20 67 0,25 1” Gm
BP0503 503 3.5 3.5 120 20 67 0,25 1” Gm
BP0128* 128 18 10 60 20 48 0,37 ¾” Gm
BP0220* 220 16 10 103 20 48 0,37 ¾” Gm
BP0256* 256 13 10 120 20 48 0,37 ¾” Gm
BP0251* 251 9 9 60 20 67 0,37 1” Gm
BP0431* 431 7 7 103 20 67 0,37 1” Gm
BP0503* 503 6 6 120 20 67 0,37 1” Gm
BP0251* 251 11 10 60 20 67 0,55 1” Gm
BP0431* 431 9 9 103 20 67 0,55 1” Gm
BP0503* 503 8 8 120 20 67 0,55 1” Gm
BP0513 513 5.5 5.5 60 20 95 0,55 1½” Gm
BP0838 838 4 4 103 20 95 0,55 1½” Gm
BP1027 1027 3 3 120 20 95 0,55 1½” Gm
BP0251* 251 19 10 60 20 67 0,75 1” Gm
BP0431* 431 16 10 103 20 67 0,75 1” Gm
BP0503* 503 14 10 120 20 67 0,75 1” Gm